

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.5-6/2014 & 7-8/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s).3863-3864/2013

SWAPANA NAYAK & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INS.CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date : 15/05/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vishnu Mehra, Adv.  
Ms.Sakshi Mittal, Adv.  
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.  
Ms.Sunanda Roy, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

List after the summer vacation.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Satish Kumar Yadav  
Date: 2015.05.16  
12:52:27 IST  
Reason: